
NORTHEAST RELIEF 
SEWER PROJECT 

FOR THE 
TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA 

 
BIDDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Zack Bryan 

Cost of Plans:  $250.00 
Bid Date: December 18, 2014 

Project Estimated Cost:  $3.2 million 
12-047 

 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 Town of Braselton 
4982 Highway 53 
Braselton, GA   30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3109 (F) 
 

 11/14/14 Fedex 

2 Zack Bryan 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

 11/14/14  
 

3 W. A. Griffin, III 
Griffin Bros., Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-484-1922 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
bill@griffinbrothersinc. 
 

11/14/14 USPS 

4 Trey Bradbury 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
770-969-1591 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
treb@strackinc.com 
 

11/14/14 USPS 

5 Ben Weaver 
Mid-South Builders, Inc. 
P. O. Box 878 
Lithonia, GA  30058 
770-484-9600 (T) 
770-484-8046 (F) 
ben@mid-southbuldersinc.com 
 

11/17/14 Picked Up 



 
6 Erin McVeigh 

The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
914 245-0200 (Tel) 
914-243-4936 (Fax) 
emcveigh@thebluebook.com 
  

11/18/14    Fedex 

7 Steven Archer 
John D. Stephens, Inc. 
272 Hurricane Shoals Road, NE 
Lawrenceville, GA  30045 
770-972-8000 (T) 
770-979-3748 (F) 
sarcher@johndstephens.com 
 

11/18/14 Picked Up 

8 Gary Harber 
Legacy Water Group LLC 
10120 Roberts Way 
Covington, GA   30014 
678-712-2132 (T) 
678-625-3366 (F) 
gharber@legacywatergroup.com 
 

11/19/14 USPS 

9 Scott Dullard 
The Driller LLC 
5125 E. University Avenue 
Pleasant Hill, IA  50327-7007 
515-266-2261 (T) 
800-833-3950 (T) 
515-266-1349 (F) 
scottdullard@thedrillerllc.com 
 

11/20/14 UPS 

10 Document Processing 
Reed Construction Data 
30 Technology Pkwy. South, Ste 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
770-209-3433 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
devica.sampath@reedbusiness.com 
 

11/20/14 Fedex 

11 Beth Workman 
Vince Bayles 
Morgan Contracting, Inc. 
6575 HWY 189 North 
Baker, FL  32531 
850-537-5000 (T) 
850-537-4690 (F) 
BWorkman@Morgan1.com 
VBayles@Morgan1.com 
 

11/20/14 Fedex 
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12 Mark Gravel 

Willow Construction, Inc. 
3970 Flint Hill Road 
Powder Springs, GA  30127-2809 
770-222-1555 (T) 
770-222-9139 (F) 
mgravel@wilocon.com 
 

11/24/14 Fedex 

13 Kevin Pass 
Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc. 
1551 Fullenwider Road 
Gainesville, GA  30507 
770-535-2246 (T) 
770-535-2248 (F) 
strickland@sspipeline.net 
 

11/24/14 USPS 

14 Kelly Brackett 
North Georgia Pipeline 
85 Chestatee Industrial Park Drive 
Dahlonega, GA  30533 
706-867-1774 (T) 
706-867-1608 (F) 
kbrackett@northgeorgiaconcrete.com 
 

11/25/14 Fedex 

15 Barbara Roberts 
Gary’s Grading and Pipeline Co., Inc. 
7434 HWY 81 
Monroe, GA   30656 
770-267-0825 (T) 
770-267-1270 (F) 
barbara@ggpilineinc.com 
 

12/3/14 Picked Up 

16 Shannon Hudson 
Moorhead Construction, Inc. 
1513 Anderson Street 
Belton, SC  29627 
864-338-0888 (T) 
864-338-1444 (F) 
shudson@moorheadconstruction.com 
 

12/3/14 Fedex 

17 Sandra Murphy 
Layne Heavy Civil, Inc. 
300 E. Broad Street 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
770-969-4040 (T) 
770-969-4363 (F) 
sandra.murphy@layne.com 
 

12/3/14 Fedex 

18 Lex Ann Thomas 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
3315 Central Avenue 
Hot Springs, AR   71913 
850-656-3770 (T) 
850-656-2523 (F) 
lex.ann.thomas@construction.com 
 

12/3/14 Fedex 
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19 Suzi Drumright 
Haren Construction Company, Inc. 
1715 Highway 411 North 
Etowah, TN  37331 
423-263-5561 (T) 
423-263-5573 (F) 
sdrumright@harenconstruction.com 
 

12/8/14 Fedex 

20 Dwight Voyles 
Site Engineering, Inc. 
7025 Best Friend Road 
Atlanta, GA  30340 
770-263-7234 (T) 
770-263-0892 (F) 
dwight@siteengineering.com 
 

12/10/14 Picked Up 
 

21 Monte Beasley 
K. M. Davis Contracting Co., Inc. 
3259 Austell Road 
Marietta, GA  30008 
770-434-0095 (T) 
770-434-1009 (F) 
emontebeasley@bellsouth.net 
 

12/11/14 Picked Up 
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